operations.....  $  0.54   $ 3.59   $(0.01)   $  0.4 2
  Net income (loss).....  $  0.67   $ 3.59   $(0.01)   $  0.5 4
   =======   ======   =======   ====== =
Shares used in computing
  net income per
  share.....   10,606   95   3,780   10,60 6
   =======   ======   =======   ====== =

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA COMBINED CONDENSED
STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS

(IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)

F-26

   THREE MONTHS EN DED
   ------------------------------ ------------------
   MARCH 30, 1996   MARCH 31, 199 6   APRIL 30, 1996
   --------------   ------------- -   --------------   PRO FORMA   PR O FORMA
   INTEVAC   SJT   LOTUS   ADJUSTMENTS   CO MBINED
   --------------   ------------- -   --------------   -----------   -- -------
Net revenues.....   $ 15,126   $1,158   $1,312   $   --   $ 17,596
Cost of sales.....   9,203   510   800   516(E)(F)(G)(H)   11,029
   -------   ------   ------   -----   - ------
Gross profit.....   5,923   648   512   (516)   6,567
Operating expenses:
  Selling general
   and
  administrative...   1,887   92   101   --   2,080
  Research and
   development...   1,379   --   189   --   1,568
  Amortization of
   acquired
   intangibles...   --   --   --   16(E)(F)   16
   -------   ------   ------   -----   - ------
   Total
   operating
   expenses...   3,266   92   290   16   3,664
   -------   ------   ------   -----   - ------
Operating income...   2,657   556   222   (532)   2,903
Other income
  (expense).....   261   15   4   (150)(I)   130
   -------   ------   ------   -----   - ------
Income (loss) from
  continuing
  operations before
  tax.....   2,918   571   226   (682)   3,033
Provision (benefit)
  for income
  taxes.....   1,021   249   55   (263) (L)   1,062
   -------   ------   ------   -----   - ------
Income (loss) from
  continuing
  operations.....   1,897   322   171   (419)   1,971
Income (loss) from
  discontinued
  operations.....   --   --   --   --   --
   -------   ------   ------   -----   - ------
Net income.....   $  1,897   $  322   $  171   $  (419)   $  1,971